
         

 
DC DENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL  

SHORTAGE AREAS (HPSA)  
 

  NAME  Downtown  
(Homeless) 

TYPE 
Population 
Group 

SCORE  16 

ID #  6119991103 

CENSUS  0046.00 
TRACTS  0047.00 

  0048.01 
  0048.02 
  0049.01 
  0049.02 
  0050.00 
  0051.00 
  0052.01 
  0052.02 
  0053.01 
  0053.02 
  0054.01 
  0054.02 
  0056.00 
  0057.01 
  0057.02 
  0058.00 
  0059.00 
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